Northampton Driving Society, Inc.

38th Annual Competition Entry Form

ENTRY FEE: \$15 Per Class NDS Members \$18 Per Class Non-Members Entries must be postmarked on or before June 12, 2024.

Day of the show entries will be accepted with a \$20 late fee.

PLEASE PRINT

Owner:	Phone #	Phone #			
Whip:		Phone #			
Equine Name:	Breed:	Color:	Sex:	Height:	
Coggins Date:	Rabies Date:	_ Carriage Descriptio	n		

INCLUDE A COPY OF YOUR COGGINS AND RABIES CERTIFICATE WITH THIS ENTRY FORM Please Circle Classes You Wish to Enter for our Show on June 23, 2024

DIVISION	WORKING	REINSMANSHIP	TIMED OBSTACLES	SCURRY OBSTACLE
Single Pony - <i>under 14.2 h</i>	1	3	13	<u> </u>
Single VSE – <i>39" & under</i>	2	4	14	21
Single Horse	5	7	16	23
Novice VSE & Small Pony <i>under 12.2 h</i>	6	8	15	22
Novice Horse & Large Pony 12.2 h & over	9	11	17	24
Multiples	10	12	18	19

Share some interesting facts about your turnout with the announcer 🔊

What kind of vehicle are you driving? Where did you get your vehicle?

How long have you been driving? How long have you and your horse been working together?

If your horse were a car, what kind of car would they be?

What is your horse's favorite snack?

Who is your horse's best friend?

Anything else you can tell us?

AGREEMENT

The owner, whip/passenger(s) and any of their agents or representatives agree not to hold Northampton Driving Society, Inc. or Silver Shoe Farm and their officials, directors, employees and agents responsible for any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with their participation in the event, whether or not such injury or loss resulted, directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts or omissions of said officials, directors, employees or agents.

The owner, whip/rider takes full responsibility for the safety of any passengers in his/her vehicle.

ALL PERSONS RIDING IN THE VEHICLE MUST SIGN THE RELEASE FORM.

Whip:		Date:
Passenger:	Groom:	Date:
Approval for Junior Whip under 18	3	Date:
(Junior Whip must wear an approved	helmet)	
Make checks payable to Northampton Driv	ing Society or	NDS
Total amount enclosed	Mail To:	Terry Brooks, Show Secretary 67 Aristo Terrace Arcade, NY 14009

Northampton Driving Society is grateful for your support!